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New systems in Onlineupdate 2019/3.03

Vehicle Brand System Group System System Version

BMW Heater/ air conditioner Automatic A/C 4.1
Lighting Left LED/laser light 4.0
Lighting Right LED/laser light 4.0
Vehicle Speed Front long-range radar 4.1
Driver assistance systems Front left short-range radar 4.0
Driver assistance systems Front right short-range radar 4.0
Driver assistance systems Rear left short-range radar 4.0
Driver assistance systems Rear right short-range radar 4.0
Parking aid Parking assistant 4.3
Driver information Console switch module 4.2
Convenience electronics Electronic rear lid actuation 4.0
Running gear/steering Electric power steering 4.0
Running gear/steering Electro-hydraulic power steering 3.0
Running gear/steering Anti-roll bar control HA 4.0
Convenience electronics Rear lid control unit 4.1
Convenience electronics Front passenger side seat control unit 4.1
Convenience electronics Drivers side seat control unit 4.1
Driver assistance systems Night driving assistant 3.0
Electric drive control Electric drive control EVECU4.1
Engine management EKP control 3.0
Electric drive control Electric drive control MCU 4.1
Electr. energy management HV battery charge control 4.0
Electr. energy management HV battery charge control 4.2
Electr. energy management HV battery 4.4
Instrumentation Instrument cluster 3.1
Parking aid Park Distance Control (PDC) 3.0
Convenience electronics Light Effect Management 4.0
Exhaust gas treatment AdBlue dosing system 4.0

Central electrics ZE41



BMW;Mini (BMW)

BMW;Mini (BMW);Rolls-
Royce

BMW:;Rolls-Royce

Fiat
Ford

Honda

Infiniti

Transmission control
Transmission control
Heater/air conditioner
Lighting

Lighting

Running gear/steering
Heater/air conditioner
Driver information
Parking aid

Lighting

Lighting

Engine management
Electric drive control
Transmission control
Transmission control
Tank electronics
Heater/air conditioner
Driver information

Driver information

Convenience electronics

Driver information
Running gear/steering
Belt tensioner

Belt tensioner
Running gear/steering
Lighting

Transmission control
Transmission control
Braking system

Vehicle speed

Driver assistance systems

Trailer control

Central locking

7-speed double clutch transmission

6-speed automatic transmission
Automatic A/C

LED power module right

LED power module left

Electric power steering
Automatic A/C

Information electronics

Parking assistant

LED power module left

LED power module right
Automatic start/stop

Electric drive control

Selector lever module

Selector lever module

Tank electronics

Automatic A/C

Camera Surrounding

Console switch module

Rear lid control unit

Audio amplifier
Electro-hydraulic power steering
REV L

REV Right

Air suspension

Main beam assistant

Selector lever module

8-speed automatic transmission
Electrohydraulic brake booster
Front long-range radar

Front driver assistance camera
Trailer coupling

CL

uDS
GS 19.X
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.2
EVECUA45
4.1
4.3
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.1
4.0
4.0
4.1
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.2
UDS
1.0
B3.2
X7.0
1.0



Kia
Mazda

Mercedes Benz

Renault

Anti-theft device

Central electronics
Central electronics

Driver assistance systems
Convenience electronics
Service

Heater/air conditioner
Electric drive control
Convenience electronics
Convenience electronics
Convenience electronics
Driving safety system ESP
Lighting

Engine Management
Heater/air conditioner
Driving safety system ESP
Driver assistance systems
Central electronics
Vehicle speed

Driver information

Driver assistance systems

Access/start authorization

Front CE

Rear CE

Front driver assistance camera
Upper control panel

Dynamic service information
Automatic A/C

Electric drive control

Electronic rear lid actuation

Rear left dynamic seat

Rear right dynamic seat

Electronic stability program ESP
Cornering light XALWA (master)
CR/EDC

Automatic A/C

Electronic stability programme ESP
Central driver assistance control unit
Engine compartment CE

Front long-range radar

Audio

Front driver assistance sensor unit

4.0
D5.0
D5.0
H8.2
4.7
2.2
2.2
EVECUA4.3
4.2
8.8
8.8
9.0 VAR1
2.1
MIT
8.0
470
5.0
8.0
4.2
45
4.1
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